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We use organic semi skimmed milk in all our 
hot drinks. Soya milk available. All hot drinks 
are served in a large cup.

White Coffee
Flat White
Americano
Espresso
Double Espresso
Macchiato
Cappuccino
Latte
Mocha
Hot Chocolate
Hot Chocolate Orange
Hot Chocolate Orange & Flake
Chai Tea Latte
Turkish Coffee 
Decaffeinated Coffee
Babycino
Iced Coffee
Ice Mocha

£3.30
£3.20
£3.20
£2.50
£2.95
£3.00
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.75
£3.20
£3.90
£3.95
£3.00
£3.30
£1.70
£3.95
£4.25

COFFEE (ORGANIC)

Add syrup to any coffee for an extra 70p
Soya milk 35p, oat milk 35P

All Frappes are made with fresh milk, ice, syrup 
and sauce, blended into a thick creamy ice 
cold frappe with cream topping. 

Coffee Caramel, Strawberry, Vanilla 
and Chocolate

FRAPPUCINO

OTHER DRINKS

We use organic semi skimmed milk in all our 
hot drinks. Soya milk available. All hot drinks 
are served in large cup.
Tea
Green Tea
Earl Grey
Decaffeinated 
Herbal Tea
Iced Tea

£2.50
£2.70
£2.70
£2.70
£2.70
£3.50

TEA'S (ORGANIC)

Victorian Lemonade
J20
Apple Juice
Orange Juice
Still Water
Sparkling Water
Energy Drinks             (Monster and Redbull)
Elderflower                 
Appletiser 

£3.50
£3.20

Reg 2.75  Lrg  £3.65
  Reg 2.65  Lrg  £3.65

Reg 2.40 750ml  bottle  £4.50
Reg 2.40 750ml  bottle  £4.50

£2.75
275 ml  £2.95
275 ml  £2.95

£4.95
Each

Add coffee for an extra 40p, 

Tea and 
any Cake 
£5.95

SOFT DRINKS

FRUIT MILKSHAKES

Strawberry Kiss Smoothie TM 

Made with real fruit juice and a scoop of ice 
cream

Sun-kissed strawberries with hunks of moist 
bananas 
Pink Blush Smoothie TM 
Rosy raspberries amongst mouth-watering 
mango, blueberry and apple 

Very Berry Smoothie© 
Bursting with blueberries, succulent 
blackberries, blackcurrants and banana 

Paradise Passion Smoothie© 
Bundles of passion fruit with moist mango and 
pieces of peaches

£3.10

£3.10

£3.10

  £3.10

 £2.95

 £3.10

330ML

330ML

330ML

330ML

200ML

330ML

FRUIT MILKSHAKES

Strawberry Kiss Smoothie TM 

Made with real fruit juice and a scoop of ice 
cream

Sun-kissed strawberries with hunks of moist 
bananas 
Pink Blush Smoothie TM 
Rosy raspberries amongst mouth-watering 
mango, blueberry and apple 

Very Berry Smoothie© 
Bursting with blueberries, succulent 
blackberries, blackcurrants and banana 

Paradise Passion Smoothie© 
Bundles of passion fruit with moist mango and 
pieces of peaches

Made with crusha and scoops of ice cream

CRUSHA MILKSHAKES

Chocolate, Strawberry, Banana 
and Vanilla
Add cream on top 60p 

£4.10
Each

£4.55
Each

Strawberry Kiss Smoothie TM 

SMOOTHIES
100% pure fruit smoothies (and some with 
veggies). 

Sun-kissed strawberries with hunks of moist 
bananas 
Pink Blush Smoothie TM 
Rosy raspberries amongst mouth-watering 
mango, blueberry and apple 

Very Berry Smoothie© 
Bursting with blueberries, succulent 
blackberries, blackcurrants and banana 

Paradise Passion Smoothie© 
Bundles of passion fruit with moist mango and 
pieces of peaches

Green Reviver with Kale 
Smoothie TM 
Banana, curly kale and mango with a lemon 
grass twist 
Papaya Crush Smoothie TM 
Bursting with papaya, pineapple, carrot and 
goji berry juice

£4.50
Each

WHITE WINE
Dry River Chardonnay Australia 
A whiff of the classic 'wet stones', crushed 
walnuts and citrus aromas. 

125ml £4.60 175ml £5.60 250ml £6.60 Bottle £20.95 

Pinot Grigio, Principato  Lombardia, Italy
Crisp and delicate on the palate with lightly 
honeyed fruit balanced by lemon acidity.

125ml £4.75 175ml £5.75 250ml £7.75 Bottle £21.95 

Sauvignon Blanc, Muchos Mas Central Valley, Chile
Fresh, crisp, ripe citrus fruit, packed with 
lime zest and kiwi.

125ml £4.85 175ml £5.85 250ml £7.85 Bottle £23.95 

Pimms 
Mojito
Long Island Ice Tea

£7.45
£7.60
£7.75

COCKTAILS

Barcardi
Johnnie Walker Black
Jack Daniels
Gordon's Gin
Smirnoff vodka
Pimms No. 1
Tequila
Malibu

SPIRITS
£4.10
£4.70
£4.20
£4.10
£4.00
£4.70
£4.10
£4.00

RED WINE
Merlot Western Cape, South Africa
Smooth and medium-bodied with soft tannins. Notes 
of ripe plum, black cherry, and a hint of vanilla.

125ml £4.65 175ml £5.65 250ml £7.75 Bottle £20.95 

Malbec Western Cape, South Africa
Bold and full-bodied with rich flavours of dark berries, cocoa, 
and spice. A deep, velvety red with a smooth, dry finish.

125ml £4.50 175ml £5.30 250ml £7.10 Bottle £19.95 

SPARKLING
Ponte Prosecco Treviso, Italy
Deliciously dry, light and lively sparkling wine. 

200cl £8.50  Bottle £26.00
Rose Prosecco 200cl £8.50

Grenache Rose, Percheron Western Cape, South Africa
Delightfully refreshing, packed with bright , juicky wild 
strawberries.

125ccl £4.65 175ccl £5.65 Bottle £22.00

ROSE WINE

BEERS
Corona
Becks
Becks Blue (0% Alcohol)
Heineken
Birra Moretti
Butcombe Bitter
Newcastle Ale
Bulmer Cider
Heineken (Draight)                  
Birra Moretti (Draught)

£4.10
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£4.25
£4.40
£4.65

Half Pint £2.95    Pint £5.45
 Half Pint £2.95    Pint £5.45

Ask to see our dessert menu, perfect with a tea, coffee, or a delicious Milkshake

RELAX WITH OUR ORGANIC TEA AND COFFEE SELECTION Please turn 
over for food


