# COFFEE (ORGANIC)

We use organic semi skimmed milk in all our hot drinks. Soya milk available. All hot drinks are served in a large cup.

White Coffee	£3.30
Flat White	£3.20
Americano	£3.20
Espresso	£2.50
Double Espresso	£2.95
Macchiato	£3.00
Cappuccino	£3.50
Latte	£3.50
Mocha	£3.50
Hot Chocolate	£3.75
Hot Chocolate Orange	£3.20
Hot Chocolate Orange & Flake	£3.90
Chai Tea Latte	£3.95
Turkish Coffee	£3.00
Decaffeinated Coffee	£3.30
Babycino	£1.70
Iced Coffee	£3.95
Ice Mocha	£4.25

Add syrup to any coffee for an extra 70p Soya milk 35p, oat milk 35P



## TEA'S (ORGANIC)

We use organic semi skimmed milk in all our hot drinks. Soya milk available. All hot drinks are served in large cup.

lea	£2.50
Green Tea	£2.70
Earl Grey	£2.70
Decaffeinated	£2.70
Herbal Tea	£2.70
Iced Tea	£3.50







### FRAPPUCINO

All Frappes are made with fresh milk, ice, syrup and sauce, blended into a thick creamy ice cold frappe with cream topping.

Coffee Caramel, Strawberry, Vanilla and Chocolate

Add coffee for an extra 40p,

# OTHER DRINKS

Victorian Lemona	de £3.50
J20	£3.20
Apple Juice	Reg 2.75 Lrg £3.65
Orange Juice	Reg 2.65 Lrg £3.65
Still Water	Reg 2.40 750ml bottle £4.50
<b>Sparkling Water</b>	Reg 2.40 750ml bottle £4.50
<b>Energy Drinks</b>	(Monster and Redbull) £2.75
Elderflower	275 ml £2.95
Appletiser	275 ml £2.95

# SOFT DRINKS

Coca Gola	330ML	£3.10
zero sugar	330ML	£3.10
Diet Coke	330ML	£3.10
Sprite	330ML	£3.10
Schweppes°	200ML	£2.95
300a	330ML	£3.10



### FRUIT MILKSHAKES

Made with real fruit juice and a scoop of ice cream

#### **Strawberry Kiss Smoothie TM**

Sun-kissed strawberries with hunks of moist bananas

#### Pink Blush Smoothie TM

Rosy raspberries amongst mouth-watering mango, blueberry and apple

#### **Very Berry Smoothie©**

Bursting with blueberries, succulent blackberries, blackcurrants and banana

#### Paradise Passion Smoothie©

Bundles of passion fruit with moist mango and pieces of peaches



### SMOOTHIES

100% pure fruit smoothies (and some with veggies).

#### **Strawberry Kiss Smoothie TM**

Sun-kissed strawberries with hunks of moist bananas

#### Pink Blush Smoothie TM

Rosy raspberries amongst mouth-watering mango, blueberry and apple

#### **Very Berry Smoothie©**

Bursting with blueberries, succulent blackberries, blackcurrants and banana

#### Paradise Passion Smoothie©

Bundles of passion fruit with moist mango and pieces of peaches

#### **Green Reviver with Kale Smoothie TM**

Banana, curly kale and mango with a lemon grass twist

#### Papaya Crush Smoothie TM

Bursting with papaya, pineapple, carrot and goji berry juice



### CRUSHA MILKSHAKES

Made with crusha and scoops of ice cream

Chocolate, Strawberry, Banana and Vanilla

Add cream on top 60p

## BEERS

Corona	£4.10
Becks	£3.95
Becks Blue (0% Alcohol)	£3.95
Heineken	£3.95
Birra Moretti	£3.95
Butcombe Bitter	£4.25
Newcastle Ale	£4.40
Bulmer Cider	£4.65
Heineken (Draight) Half Pint £2.95	<b>Pint £5.45</b>
Birra Moretti (Draught) Half Pint £2.95	Pint £5.45

## WHITE WINE

### Dry River Chardonnay Australia

A whiff of the classic 'wet stones', crushed walnuts and citrus aromas.

125ml £4.60 175ml £5.60 250ml £6.60 Bottle £20.95

#### Pinot Grigio, Principato Lombardia, Italy

Crisp and delicate on the palate with lightly honeyed fruit balanced by lemon acidity.

125ml £4.75 175ml £5.75 250ml £7.75 Bottle £21.95

Sauvignon Blanc, Muchos Mas Central Valley, Chile Fresh, crisp, ripe citrus fruit, packed with lime zest and kiwi.

125ml £4.85 175ml £5.85 250ml £7.85 Bottle £23.95

## RED WINE

#### Merlot Western Cape, South Africa

Smooth and medium-bodied with soft tannins. Notes of ripe plum, black cherry, and a hint of vanilla.

125ml £4.65 175ml £5.65 250ml £7.75 Bottle £20.95

#### Malbec Western Cape, South Africa

Bold and full-bodied with rich flavours of dark berries, cocoa, and spice. A deep, velvety red with a smooth, dry finish.

125ml £4.50 175ml £5.30 250ml £7.10 Bottle £19.95

## ROSE WINE

Grenache Rose, Percheron Western Cape, South Africa

Delightfully refreshing, packed with bright, juicky wild strawberries.

125ccl £4.65 175ccl £5.65 Bottle £22.00

## SPARKLING

Ponte Prosecco Treviso, Italy

Deliciously dry, light and lively sparkling wine.

200cl £8.50 Bottle £26.00 Rose Prosecco 200cl £8.50

## SPIRITS

Barcardi	£4.10
Johnnie Walker Black	£4.70
Jack Daniels	£4.20
Gordon's Gin	£4.10
Smirnoff vodka	£4.00
Pimms No. 1	£4.70
Tequila	£4.10
Malibu	£4.00

# COCKTAILS

Long Island Ice Tea

**Pimms** 

Mojito



£7.45 £7.60 £7.75

Ask to see our dessert menu, perfect with a tea, coffee, or a delicious Milkshake